

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 816 OF 2006

GOGULA RAJARAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RUTHALA YERRA PATRUDU @ BABULU & ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and office report )

Date: 24/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.  
Mr. Gaichangpou Gagmei, adv.

Mr. I. Venkatanarayana, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv  
Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master